Praesto Pure chromatography media are
plain agarose-based beads designed for
large-scale biomolecule purification.
Praesto Pure resins are the ideal base
matrices for production of affinity resins
with minimal unspecific interaction and
long functional life time.
Praesto Pure media are available in 45

similar particle size (Fig. 2). Praesto Pure resins
demonstrate increased throughput and productivity.
Praesto Pure Ordering Information
PRODUCT PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto Pure45 25 ml PR00240-166
Praesto Pure45 100 ml PR00240-164
Praesto Pure45 500 ml PR00240-165
Praesto Pure65 25 ml PR00260-166
Praesto Pure65 100 ml PR00260-164
Praesto Pure65 500 ml PR00260-165
Praesto Pure90 25 ml PR00290-166
Praesto Pure90 100 ml PR00290-164
Praesto Pure90 500 ml PR00290-165
Figure 2: The figure shows the pressure flow properties of
Praesto Pure90, Praesto Pure65, Praesto Pure45, Sepharose 6
Fast Flow and Sepharose 4 Fast Flow.
Praesto Pure90, Praesto Pure 65, Praesto Pure45 were packed